
Month Meeting or Outing Theme or Activity
September

Monday, September 4 Labor Day Holiday No troop meeting.
Thursday, September 7 Pack 8-Wexford Park Ice Cream Social-Knots and Lashings from 6pm-7pm

Monday, September 11 Troop Meeting #1 Advancement.  Outing Prep. Service Patrol=Eagles

Tuesday, September 12 Culver's Fundraiser from 4pm-8pm; portion of sales goes to Troop 420

Friday, September 15
Popcorn/Wreath Sales 

Begin
Scouts keep a portion of sales in their Troop Account

Monday, September 18 Troop Meeting #2 Outing Prep. Parent Meeting Service Patrol=Goats
Friday, Sep. 22nd-
Sunday, Sep. 24th

Stone Age Camporee Ed Bryant Scout Reservation

Monday, September 25
Patrol Leaders Council 

(PLC) #1
Leadership training, Winter Planning.

October

Monday, October 2 Troop Meeting #3    
Troop Elections,Advancement and MBs.  Boards of Review. Service 
Patrol=Tortoises

Saturday, October 7 UW Parking UW Football Parking Fundraiser at GCH parking lot
Monday, October 9 Troop Meeting #4       Fall Court of Honor.  Service Patrol=Eagles

Saturday, October 14 UW Parking UW Football Parking Fundraiser at GCH parking lot
Monday, October 16 Troop Meeting #5  Outing Prep.  Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Goats

Friday, Oct. 20th-Sunday, 
Oct. 22nd

Indian Lake County, 
Group Camp Site

Patrol Development, Advancement and Outdoor Fun.  Webelos invited. 
5 mile hike, animal and plant identifcation

Monday, October 23
Patrol Leaders Council 

(PLC) #2
Leadership training, Winter Planning. Popcorn Sales End

Saturday, October 28 UW Parking UW Football Parking Fundraiser at GCH parking lot
Monday, October 30 Troop Meeting #6   Outing Prep. Advancement and MBs. Service Patrol=Tortoises

November

Satruday Nov. 4-Sunday 
Nov. 5

MMSD School Forest Patrol Development, Advancement and Outdoor Fun.  Webelos invited.

Monday, November 6
Patrol Leaders Council 

(PLC) #3
Leadership training, Spring Planning.

Saturday, November 11 UW Parking UW Football Parking Fundraiser at GCH parking lot
Monday, November 13 Troop Meeting #7 Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Eagles

Saturday, November 18
UW Parking & Wreath 

Pickup
UW Football Parking Fundraiser at GCH parking lot and Wreath pickup

Monday, November 20 Troop Meeting #8 Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Goats
Monday, November 27 Troop Meeting #9  Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Tortoises

December

Monday, December 4 Troop Meeting #10  Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Eagles

Saturday, Dec. 9th December Day Trip Field Museum in Chicago, Il
Monday, December 11 Troop Meeting #11 Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Goats

Saturday, Dec. 16th
Caroling and Climbing 

Party
Caroling at All Saints Assisted Living, pizza at Rocky Rococo's and 
climbing at Boulders Climbing Gym

Monday, December 18 Troop Meeting #12 Board Game Fun Night with Refreshments.  Service Patrol=Tortoises

Monday, December 25th Winter Break No Troop Meeting

January 2024
Monday, January 1 Winter Break No Troop Meeting
Monday, January 8 Troop Meeting #13 Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Eagles

Monday, January 10th Troop Meeting #14 Advancement and MBs.  Service Patrol=Goats

Troop 420 Meeting & Outing Schedule: September 2023 - January 2024 (as of 20-Aug-2023)


